Daily Usage Par 2 Answer Key
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B Daily Usage Par Worksheet
2
L Porterhousze Filet Mignon Plesw ork Strip
4 |Monday 158-Mar | 22-Mar 29-Mar  5-&pr | 12-Apr Monday 18-Mar | 22-Mar 29-Mar  5-&pr | 12-Apr Monday 18-Mar | 22-Mar  29-Mar | 5-Apr | 12-Apr
| 3 |U=sage 12 16 14 10 12 16 Uszage 15 20 18 13 15 20 Usage 17 22 19 14 17 22
B [Tuesday 16-Mar | 23-Mar 30-Mar | B-Apr | 13-Apr Tuesday 16-Mar | 23-Mar  30-Mar  B-Apr | 13-Apr Tuesday 16-Mar | 23-Mar  30-Mar  B-Apr | 13-Apr
7 |Usage 10 9 v 11 9 11 Usage 13 11 9 14 11 14 Uszage 14 12 10 15 12 15
3 |Wednesday 17-Mar| 24-Mar | 31-Mar| T-Apr 14-Apr Wednesday 17-Mar | 24-Mar | 31-Mar T-Apr 14-Apr Wednesday 17-Mar | 24-Mar | 31-Mar 7-Apr| 14-Apr
| 9 |Usage 9 v 9 11 13 13 Usage 11 9 11 14 16 16 Uszage 12 10 12 15 15 15
10 | Thursday 18-Mar | 25-Mar  1-Apr S-Apr 15-Apr Thursday 18-Mar | 25-Mar  1-Apr S-Apr 15-Apr Thursday 18-Mar | 25-Mar  1-Apr S-Apr 15-Apr
11 |Usage 9 10 11 14 12 14 Usage 11 13 14 15 15 18  Usage 12 14 15 19 17 19
| 12 [Friday 19-Mar | 26-Mar  2-Apr S-Apr 16-Apr Friclary 19-Mar | 26-Mar  2-Apr S-Apr 16-Apr Friclary 19-Mar | 26-Mar  2-Apr S-Apr | 16-Apr
13 |U=age 16 14 18 19 17 18 Uszage 20 15 23 24 Y 24 Uszage 22 19 25 26 23 26
14 | Saturdlay 20-Mar | 27-Mar 3-Apr 10-Apr ) 17-Apr Saturday 20-Mar | 27-Mar  3-Apr 10-Apr 17-Apr Saturday 20-Mar | 27-Mar 3-Apr 10-Apr 17-Apr
15 |Usage 22 25 24 27 30 30 Usage 25 Ky 30 34 35 3 Usage 30 34 33 37 4 4
|16 | Sunday 21-Mar | 28-Mar 4-Apr 11-Apr 18-Apr Sunday 21-Mar | 28-Mar 4-Apr ) 11-Apr 18-Apr Sunday 21-Mar | 28-Mar 4-Apr ) 11-Apr 18-Apr
17 |U=zage Y 19 17 16 15 21 Usage 26 24 21 20 23 26 Usage 29 26 23 22 25 28
15
19 | Current Inventory a0 Current Inventary 45 Current Inventary 47
20
21 Builed to | Extra 1] Builcd to | Extra 1] Build to | Extra 1]
| 22 |Forecast W TF 46 12 23 Forecast W TF a8 10 11 Forecast W TF 63 g 10
23
| 24 |Forecast 35 MT 7 18 17 Forecast S5 M,T 93 15 3 Forecast S5 M,T 107 0 2
25
26 | Porter | Filet  [RY Strip
| 27 |Maon Order ) a7 51
28
| 28 | Thu Order 79 110 105



